
Dursley & Cam Society – 2026 Programme 
 

Tuesday, 13th January 
“THE EARLS OF GLOUCESTER” 
Speaker: Toby Stride 

 
Tuesday, 10th February 

“SONGS FROM THE WORKHOUSE” 
Presenters: Sweets of May 

 
Tuesday, 10th March 

“ARCHAEOLOGY OF THE A417 MISSING LINK” 
Speaker: Kinga Werna of Cotswold Archaeology 

 
Tuesday, 14th April 

“THE DURSLEY BRANCH RAILWAY LINE” 
Speaker: Ian Thomas and Richard Kelsey 

  
Tuesday, 12th May 

“W.H. DAVIES: WHAT IS THIS LIFE, IF FULL OF CARE?” 
Speaker: John Roberts 

 
Wednesday, 10th June 

“VISIT TO THE CORINIUM MUSEUM STORES” 
Tour Leader: A Member of the Museum Staff  

 
Tuesday, 14th July 

“TOUR OF CHIPPING SODBURY” 
Tour leader: Sue Hunt  

 
Tuesday, 11th August 

“VISIT TO ST. SAVIOUR’S CHURCH, TETBURY” 
Tour leader: Isobel Milne 

 
Tuesday, 8th September 

“FOLLIES OF GLOUCESTERSHIRE” 
Speaker: Jonathan Holt  

 
Tuesday, 13th October 

“WILLIAM TYNDALE: QUIET SCHOLAR OR DANGEROUS HERETIC?” 
Speaker: David Vonberg 

 
Tuesday, 10th November 

“DURSLEY MEMORIAL GATES” 
Speaker: Karen Peers 

 
Tuesday, 8th December 

Annual General Meeting to be followed by: 
“MORE PICTURES FROM THE GAZETTE ARCHIVE” 
Speaker: Andy Barton 

* 7.00pm start 
 
 
Note: All talks are held in Dursley Methodist Church and start at 7.30pm 

(* except the AGM in December, see above) 


